GRANFONDO+ Man. MTB 2020-Classifica punteggio atleti

contassegnata con la &

atleta

PEDALatiu
m Vetralla

Pedalativm
Fara sabina

TV
ROMAGNA-
FORANO

wVITD =F.
Corese e GF
Cassino

GF Valli
Bologna -GF
Aquila

9 COLLI e
GF Anagni

FINO
A3

01/03/20

29/03/20

05/04/2020

25/04/20-
01/05/20

17/05/2020

24/05/20-
31/05/20

totale

SANTINI CLAUDIO
SALZERI GIOCONDO
MOSCATELLI MARCELLO

DI GIOVANNANDREA MAURIZIO cap.

MATTEI BRUNO
MUNAFO' GIUSEPPE
CARLINI NANDO cap.
CASATI DAVIDE
CIACCI SERGIO
IMPERI PIERLUIGI cap.
CARASSALE FABRIZIO
MEI FABRIZIO

6

PASQUALI ENRICO
MARIANI PIETRO
FATTORE FRANCO
ROMOLO ANTONIO cap.
PALMIERI EMANUELE
MARINELLO NAZZARENO
BERNABEI ALDO

DE SANTIS GIORGIO
ARIAUDO EMILIO
TAMBORRINI VALERIO
PROIETTI BRUNO
PROIETTI SANTINO
GIOVANNINI FRANCO
STATUTI FRANCESCO
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